
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1200696 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:8/20/2020 Council

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2020 9/6/2020

Title: Authorizing a $246,746.53 Amendment No. 1 with Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc. for
the Overhaul Base Pavement Rehabilitation at KCI Airport for a total contract amount of $628,722.10;
and authorizing a maximum expenditure of $271,421.53.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement, 2. Amendment 1, 3. Fiscal Note, 4. Fact Sheet, 5. Authenticated Ordinance, 6.
Executed Amendment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil8/27/2020 1

Kansas City Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

